E-Mail: contact@rf-design-online.de                                                    Page 1 of 2  Web: www.rf-design-online.de
1+1 redundant L-Band Line Amplifier (variable gain 0 to 27dB)
RLA270A
…designed for perfect signals
The RLA270A represents a 1+1 redundant L-Band line amplifier
(950 – 2150MHz) featuring variable gain adjustment, slope-
equalization, 10MHz external reference and LNB-supply all in a
compact 1RU/19" rack mount design.

RoHS: Compliant
 *upon request only
ORDER INFORMATION
Type Type No.: Short Description I/O connectors
RLA270A-50S 9001050 1+1 redundant Line Amplifier L-Band, LNB-supply 50Ohm SMA(f)
RLA270A-50S NonLNB 9001177 1+1 redundant Line Amplifier L-Band, non LNB 50Ohm SMA(f)
RLA270A-XL-50S-NonLNB 9001476 1+1 redundant Extended L-Band Amplifier, non LNB 50Ohm SMA(f)
RLA270A-50N 9001039 1+1 redundant Line Amplifier L-Band, LNB-supply 50Ohm N(f)
RLA270A-75F 9001051 1+1 redundant Line Amplifier L-Band, LNB-supply 75Ohm F(f)*
 *upon request only